RD.C. Solutions Australia Pty. Ltd. - ABN: 99 077 646 330
166 Christmas Street, Fair�eld, VIC, 3078, Australia.
Tel: (03) 9482 7744  Fax: (03) 9486 2297
Email: info@dcsaustralia.com.au   Website: www.dcsaustralia.com.au
v1.3   * Specifications subject to change without notice.
FH-01/3P
FH-00/3P
FH-10A FH-15A
FH-1038-2P
Model Description
FH-1038-2P 2 Pole Fuse Holder
Box Qty.
6
Model Description
FH-00/3P 3 Pole Fuse Holder (NH00)
FH-01/3P 3 Pole Fuse Holder (NH1)
Box / Carton
1 / 18
1 / 6
Model Description
FH-01/63A 63A Fuse (NH1 Type)
FH-01/80A 80A Fuse (NH1 Type)
FH-01/100A 100A Fuse (NH1 Type)
FH-01/160A 160A Fuse (NH1 Type)
FH-01/200A 200A Fuse (NH1 Type)
FH-01/250A 250A Fuse (NT1 Type)
Model Description
FH-10A 10A Fuse (10x 38mm)
FH-15A 15A Fuse (10x 38mm)
Box Qty.
20
20
Box / Carton
3 / 100
3 / 100
3 / 100
3 / 100
3 / 100
Model Description
FH-00/63A 63A Fuse (NH00 Type)
FH-00/80A 80A Fuse (NH00 Type)
FH-00/100A 100A Fuse (NH00 Type)
FH-00/125A 125A Fuse (NH00 Type)
FH-00/160A 160A Fuse (NH00 Type)
Box / Carton
2 / 48
2 / 48
2 / 48